
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

836-088

60 MIN

Tools Recommended

GL  C200319



1

1

2

2

3

3

PART
LIST

PART
LIST

A 16

M4*40

B 8

M10*9



A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

1

2

3

3

2

1

01

02

A 8

M4*40

B 4

M10*9

A 8

M4*40

B 4

M10*9




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

